TOQUREMAUTHORITY

Hdppln@ss
The Perfect Cllmate
for Productivity.

*+  American
Academy of
o AAD ® Dermatology
.o Association
. oo [ ]
2024 AAD Annual Meeting

Friday, March 8 — Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Anticipated Attendance: 18,000

Group Description

The American Academy of Dermatology, founded in 1938, is the largest, most influential, and most representative of all
dermatologic associations. AAD is committed to advancing the diagnosis and medical, surgical, and cosmetic treatment
of the skin, hair, and nails; advocating high standards in clinical practice, education, and research in dermatology.

Attendee Profile
Attendees consist of dermatologists, medical professionals, researchers, industry representatives, and students.



AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter
Andaz San Diego

Bristol Hotel

Carte Hotel San Diego

Courtyard By Marriott San Diego Downtown
Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp/Convention Center
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown
Hampton Inn by Hilton San Diego Downtown
Hard Rock Hotel San Diego

Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Downtown/Bayside
Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel

Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Homewood Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayside
Horton Grand Hotel

Hotel Indigo - San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Hotel Republic San Diego

Hotel Z

InterContinental San Diego

Kimpton Alma

Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego
Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina

Moxy San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter
Omni San Diego Hotel

Pendry San Diego

Residence Inn by Marriott San Diego Downtown
Bayfront

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Quarter

San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter

Springhill Suites by Marriott San Diego Downtown
Bayfront

The Guild Hotel, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel by Marriott

The US GRANT - A Luxury Collection Hotel
The Westgate Hotel

The Westin San Diego Bayview

The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Wyndham San Diego Bayside

42
74
50
127
105
32
261
105
315
89
1050
175
63
79
110
105
50
158
105
1486
125
1261
58
300
184
40

53
53
165
128

53
158
132
315
365
315



Schedule of Events

| Date | FriMar8 [ SatMar9 | Sun,Mar10 | Mon,Mar11 | Tue, Mar12

7:30AM — 7;;)9::/'_
5:30PM ) .
. Focus Sessions,
Focus Sessions,
Courses, Forums
. Courses, Forums .
Convention & SYMDOSiUMmS Symposiums &
Center ymp Workshop
Agenda 10:00AM —
10:00AM —
5:00PM
Exhibit Hall >:00PM
Exhibit Hall
Attendee . .
Open Meals Dinner Dinner

Off-Site Scheduled Events
No offsite events scheduled.

Shuttle Information
Shuttles being offered throughout the day March 7-12.

Contact Information
Angie Ranalli, National Sales Director, SDTA
Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA

7:00AM —
5:30PM

Focus Sessions,

Courses,

Plenaries, Forums
& Symposiums

10:00AM —
3:00PM
Exhibit Hall

Dinner

7:30AM —
Focjs:ssczzpsgons 8:00AM =
! 10:15AM
Courses, Forums SYMDOSIUMS
Symposiums & ymp
Workshops
Dinner All Meals



