



2024 AAD Annual Meeting Friday, March 8 – Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Anticipated Attendance: 18,000

Group Description

The American Academy of Dermatology, founded in 1938, is the largest, most influential, and most representative of all dermatologic associations. AAD is committed to advancing the diagnosis and medical, surgical, and cosmetic treatment of the skin, hair, and nails; advocating high standards in clinical practice, education, and research in dermatology.

Attendee Profile

Attendees consist of dermatologists, medical professionals, researchers, industry representatives, and students.

Participating Hotels	Peak Room Night
AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter	42
Andaz San Diego	74
Bristol Hotel	50
Carte Hotel San Diego	127
Courtyard By Marriott San Diego Downtown	105
Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp/Convention Center	32
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown	261
Hampton Inn by Hilton San Diego Downtown	105
Hard Rock Hotel San Diego	315
Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Downtown/Bayside	89
Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel	1050
Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	175
Homewood Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayside	63
Horton Grand Hotel	79
Hotel Indigo - San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	110
Hotel Republic San Diego	105
Hotel Z	50
InterContinental San Diego	158
Kimpton Alma	105
Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego	1486
Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	125
Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina	1261
Moxy San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter	58
Omni San Diego Hotel	300
Pendry San Diego	184
Residence Inn by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront	40
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown	53
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Quarter	53
San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter	165
Springhill Suites by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront	128
The Guild Hotel, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel by Marriott	53
The US GRANT - A Luxury Collection Hotel	158
The Westgate Hotel	132
The Westin San Diego Bayview	315
The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	365
Wyndham San Diego Bayside	315

Schedule of Events

Date	Fri, Mar 8	Sat, Mar 9	Sun, Mar 10	Mon, Mar 11	Tue, Mar 12
Convention Center Agenda	7:30AM – 5:30PM Focus Sessions, Courses, Forums & Symposiums 10:00AM – 5:00PM Exhibit Hall	7:30AM – 5:30PM Focus Sessions, Courses, Forums Symposiums & Workshop 10:00AM – 5:00PM Exhibit Hall	7:00AM – 5:30PM Focus Sessions, Courses, Plenaries, Forums & Symposiums 10:00AM – 3:00PM Exhibit Hall	7:30AM – 5:30PM Focus Sessions, Courses, Forums Symposiums & Workshops	8:00AM – 10:15AM Symposiums
Attendee Open Meals	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	All Meals

Off-Site Scheduled Events

No offsite events scheduled.

Shuttle Information

Shuttles being offered throughout the day March 7-12.

Contact Information

Angie Ranalli, National Sales Director, SDTA Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA